

## Uputstvo za upotrebu (kratko EN)

MSI AMD Radeon RX 6600 XT MECH 2X OC 8GB GDDR6  
128-bit grafička kartica



Tehnoteka je online destinacija za upoređivanje cena i karakteristika bele tehnike, potrošačke elektronike i IT uređaja kod trgovinskih lanaca i internet prodavnica u Srbiji. Naša stranica vam omogućava da istražite najnovije informacije, detaljne karakteristike i konkurentne cene proizvoda.

Posetite nas i uživajte u ekskluzivnom iskustvu pametne kupovine klikom na link:

<https://tehnoteka.rs/p/msi-amd-radeon-rx-6600-xt-mech-2x-oc-8gb-gddr6-128-bit-graficka-kartica-akcija-cena/>

# MSI Graphics Card Quick Start Guide



Installation Guide (NVIDIA)

Installation Guide (AMD)

條文碼位置  
Part No: GS2-XXXX2ED

### Package Contents

1. MSI Graphics Card
2. MSI Graphics Card

### System Requirements

1. PCI Express-compliant motherboard with one dual-width x16 graphics slot.
2. A monitor with at least one input connector equivalent to the output connectors of your graphics card.
3. Microsoft® Windows® or Linux operating system (included on the product).
4. At least 1.5 GB of available hard-disk space.

### Auxiliary Tools

1. Phillips head screwdriver (This can be used to do most of the installation. A screwdriver with a magnetic head makes the process a lot easier.)

### Windows

### Auxiliary Tools

1. Screwdriver

### Hardware Installation

1. Remove the top cover of the computer case by unscrewing the screws. Remove any expansion bracket on the back of your case which may obstruct the new graphics card.
2. If you are replacing a graphics card, make sure to hold the graphics card bracket in place and carefully loosen the screws. Then unplug any auxiliary PCI/e power connectors on the card and carefully remove the card using the release clip on the PCIe socket on the top/bottom.

### Package Contents

1. MSI Graphics Card
2. MSI Graphics Card

### System Requirements

1. PCI Express-compliant motherboard with one dual-width x16 graphics slot.
2. A monitor with at least one input connector equivalent to the output connectors of your graphics card.
3. Microsoft® Windows® or Linux operating system (included on the product).
4. At least 1.5 GB of available hard-disk space.

### Auxiliary Tools

1. Phillips head screwdriver (This can be used to do most of the installation. A screwdriver with a magnetic head makes the process a lot easier.)

### Windows

### Auxiliary Tools

1. Screwdriver

### Hardware Installation

1. Remove the top cover of the computer case by unscrewing the screws. Remove any expansion bracket on the back of your case which may obstruct the new graphics card.
2. If you are replacing a graphics card, make sure to hold the graphics card bracket in place and carefully loosen the screws. Then unplug any auxiliary PCI/e power connectors on the card and carefully remove the card using the release clip on the PCIe socket on the top/bottom.

### English

#### Package Contents

Please ensure you realize if anything is missing or damaged.

1. MSI Graphics Card
2. User Manual or Quick Guide (depends on the product)

#### Precautions for use

The warranty does not cover defects or malfunctions caused by non-compliance with any of the product specifications, any unauthorized modification of the product, or any other memory of product specifications, also known as overclocking.

1. Altering or updating graphics card's BIOS without MSI authorization will void your warranty.

#### System Requirements

1. PCI Express-compliant motherboard with one dual-width x16 graphics slot.  
2. A monitor with at least one input connector equivalent to the output connectors of your graphics card.  
3. Microsoft® Windows® or Linux operating system (included on the product).  
4. At least 1.5 GB of available hard-disk space.

#### Auxiliary Tools

1. Phillips head screwdriver (This can be used to do most of the installation. A screwdriver with a magnetic head makes the process a lot easier.)

#### Windows

#### Auxiliary Tools

1. Screwdriver

### Polish

#### Zawartość opakowania

Proszę sprawdzić, czy nie brakuje części, uszkodzenia, niekiedy uszkodzenia (nie dotyczy).  
1. Karta graficzna MSI  
2. Instrukcja obsługi lub przewodnik użytkownika (zależy od modelu produktu)

#### Wymagania systemowe

1. Płyta główna zgodna ze standardem PCI Express.  
2. Monitor z co najmniej jednym portem wyjściowym kompatybilnym z portami wyjściowymi karty graficznej.  
3. System operacyjny Microsoft® Windows® albo Linux (zawieszony na produkcie).  
4. Co najmniej 1,5 GB wolnego miejsca na dysku.

#### Wymagane narzędzia

1. Śrubokręt krzyżakowy (Należy używać śrubokręta z magnetyczną głowicą, aby ułatwić proces montażu.)

#### Instalacja sprzętu

1. Wyjmij pokrętkę i zdejmij kłosek zabezpieczający ekspozycję wnętrza obudowy komputera, zdejmując panel boczny. Wyjmij wszelkie osłony zabezpieczające w celu wydobycia slotów PCI/e. Nie mogą zaszkodzić lub uszkodzić dostępnego portu karty graficznej.  
2. Jeśli wymiatare karty graficznej, pamiętaj, aby przetrzymać jej brzoźny koniec mocno i bezpiecznie w swoim miejscu i ostrożnie podłożyć śruby. Następnie odłóż kartę wyżej.

### Nederlands

#### Verpakking inhoud

Controleer of de inhoud van de verpakking niet is producten niet aanwezig of beschadigd zijn.

1. Grafische kaart
2. Handleiding (afhankelijk van het product)

#### Voorzorgsmaatregelen voor gebruik

De garantie deeft geen dekking of stringen veroorzakt door het uitvoeren van de volgende handelingen:

1. Het overschakelen van de productspecificaties, ook bekend als overclocking.
2. Het wijzigen of updaten van de BIOS van de grafische kaart zonder MSI autorisatie zal uw garantie annuleren.

#### Systemeisen

1. Een PCI Express moederbord met een dual-width x16 grafische slot.  
2. Een monitor met een input connector die gelijk is aan de output connector van de grafische kaart.  
3. Microsoft® Windows® of Linux besturingssysteem (inbegrepen bij het product).- 4. Minimaal 1,5 GB vrije ruimte op de harde schijf.

#### Hulpgebrechpen

1. Philips schroefschroef (Dit kan gebruikt worden om merendeel van de installatie te doen. Een schroefschroef met een magnetisch kop maakt het proces een stuk eenvoudiger.)

#### Hardware installatie

1. Sluit de computer af en ontkoppelt de stroomkabel. 2. De topkoffer van de computer case moet worden verwijderd. Verwijder mogelijke uitsluitingsbeugels op de achterkant van de case die de grafische kaart blokkeert.

3. Zorg dat je een grafische kaart verwijngt die de kaart vasthoudt lewzij. In de schroeven verwijngt de release draad de PCIe steekgaten los te maken de grafische kaart voorzichtig los door de release clip in de drukknop op de PCIe socket die op de moederbord zit.

### Italiano

#### Contenuto della confezione

Controllare se il contenuto della confezione non è mancante o danneggiato.

1. Scheda Grafica
2. Manuale dell'utente (dipende dal prodotto)

#### Precauzioni per l'uso

La garanzia non copre i difetti o malfunzionamenti causati dall'alterazione dell'unità di elaborazione dati o dall'installazione di software non autorizzati dal produttore, né anche come overclocking.

1. Alterare o aggiornare il BIOS della scheda grafica senza l'autorizzazione MSI annullerà la garanzia.

#### Requisiti di sistema

1. Scheda madre compatibile con PCI Express con uno slot grafico a larghezza x16.  
2. Un monitor con almeno un connettore input compatibile con i connettori di uscita della scheda grafica.  
3. Microsoft® Windows® o Linux operativo sistema (incluso nel prodotto).  
4. Almeno 1,5 GB di spazio disponibile sul hard-disk.

#### Strumenti ausiliari

1. Cacciavite a croce. Questo può essere usato per la maggior parte delle operazioni di installazione. Un cacciavite con testa magnetica rende il processo molto più semplice.

#### Installazione Hardware

1. Spegnere il computer e staccare il cavo di alimentazione.  
2. Rimuovere il coperchio superiore della cover del computer.  
3. Se si sta sostituendo una scheda grafica in un sistema, assicurarsi di tenere la scheda grafica in posizione e allentare con attenzione le viti. Quindi scollegare tutti i connettori di alimentazione PCI/e supplementari sulla scheda grafica e con cautela rimuovere la scheda grafica dal socket della scheda madre. Assicurarsi di tenere la scheda grafica in posizione e con cautela rimuovere la scheda grafica dal socket della scheda madre.

### AMD

MSI Afterburner is the world's most recognized and widely used graphics card overclocking utility. For more information please visit: <http://www.msi.com/page/afterburner>

### Deutsch

#### Lieferumfang

Bitte überprüfen Sie, ob alle Komponenten im Lieferumfang sind. Bei Beschädigung oder Mangel sind wir nicht haftbar.  
1. Grafische Karte  
2. Benutzerhandbuch (falls zutreffend)

#### Vorrichtungmaßnahmen für die Nutzung

Die Garantie deckt keine Schäden ab, die durch das Übersteuern des Produkts, das Installieren von Software, die nicht von MSI autorisiert ist, oder das Überschreiten der Leistungsangaben verursacht werden.  
1. Ändern oder Aktualisieren des BIOS der Grafikkarte ohne die Genehmigung von MSI annulliert die Garantie.

#### Systemanforderungen

1. PCI-Express-kompatible Motherboard mit x16-Grafiksteckplatz.  
2. Ein Monitor mit mindestens einem Display-Eingang, der kompatibel mit den Ausgängen der Grafikkarte ist.  
3. Microsoft® Windows® oder ein Linux-Betriebssystem (beide auf dem Produkt).  
4. Mindestens 1,5 GB verfügbare Speicherplatz.

#### Hilfsmittel

1. Kreuzschlüssel (Dieser wird für die meisten Schritte der Installation benötigt. Ein Kreuzschlüssel mit magnetischer Spitze macht den Einbau noch einfacher.)

#### Hardware-Installation

1. Entfernen Sie das obere Gehäuse und entfernen Sie die Abdeckung der Grafikkarte.  
2. Wenn Sie eine Grafikkarte austauschen, halten Sie die Grafikkartehalterung fest und entfernen Sie die Abdeckung der Grafikkarte.  
3. Wenn Sie eine Grafikkarte ersetzen, halten Sie die Grafikkartehalterung fest und entfernen Sie die Abdeckung der Grafikkarte.  
4. Entfernen Sie alle PCI-e-Steckkarten von der Grafikkarte aus und öffnen Sie den hinteren City-PCIe-Slot auf dem Motherboard, um die Grafikkarte einsetzen zu können.

### Português

#### Conteúdo da embalagem

Verifique se todos os componentes e acessórios estão presentes e não danificados.

1. Cartão gráfico
2. Manual do usuário (dependendo do produto)

#### Precações de utilização

A garantia não cobre defeitos ou erros de funcionamento causados por falha de funcionamento do produto, instalação de software não autorizado pelo fabricante, alteração de especificações do produto, ou qualquer modificação de especificações do produto, o que também se aplica ao aumento da velocidade do relógio (overclocking).

1. Alterar ou atualizar o BIOS da tarjeta gráfica sin la autorización de MSI anulará su garantía.

#### Requisitos de sistema

1. Motherboard compatible com slot gráfico de largura x16 e PCI Express.  
2. Um monitor com pelo menos um conector de entrada compatível com os conectores de saída da placa gráfica.  
3. Sistema operativo Microsoft® Windows® ou Linux (incluído no produto).  
4. Pelo menos 1,5 GB de espaço disponível no disco rígido.

#### Ferramentas auxiliares

1. Chave de fenda Phillips. Este é necessário para a maioria das operações de instalação. Um destornador com cabeça magnética torna o processo muito mais fácil.

#### Instalação de hardware

1. Desligue o computador e desligue o cabo de alimentação.  
2. Remova a tampa superior da caixa do computador, removendo o painel lateral. Remova qualquer suporte de expansão na parte de trás da placa-casa que possa bloquear a nova placa gráfica.  
3. Se estiver substituindo uma placa gráfica, segure-a firmemente no suporte da placa gráfica no lugar e afixe com cuidado os parafusos. Desconecte todos os conectores de alimentação PCI/e suplementares da tarjeta e retire-a com cuidado usando o clipe de liberação em o slot PCIe da placa-casa.

### Čeština

#### Obsah balení

Prozkontrolujte obsah balení a ověřte si, že všechny součásti a příslušenství jsou přítomny a nejsou poškozeny.  
1. Grafická karta  
2. Uživatelská příručka (záleží na produktu)

#### Upozornění k použití

Záruka neplatí v případě poškození nebo chyb způsobených nesprávnou instalací, změnou specifikací výrobku, instalací softwaru, který není od výrobce schválen, nebo překročením výkonových údajů výrobku.

#### Systemové požadavky

1. Matice kompatibilní s rozhraním PCI Express.  
2. Monitor s alespoň jedním vstupním konektorem kompatibilním s výstupními konektory karty grafické.  
3. Operační systém Microsoft® Windows® nebo Linux (obsažený na produktu).  
4. Nejméně 1,5 GB volného místa na disku.

#### Nástroje potřebné

1. Šroubovák s křížovou špičkou. Tento nástroj lze použít pro většinu kroků instalace. Šroubovák s magnetickou špičkou usnadňuje práci.

#### Instalace hardwaru

1. Vypněte počítač a odpojte kabel napájení.  
2. Odstraňte kryt počítačové skříně a odstraňte kryt karty grafické.  
3. Pokud nahradíte starou kartu grafickou, upevněte novou kartu grafickou v držáku a odšroubujte kryt karty grafické.  
4. Pokud nahradíte starou kartu grafickou, upevněte novou kartu grafickou v držáku a odšroubujte kryt karty grafické.  
5. Pokud nahradíte starou kartu grafickou, upevněte novou kartu grafickou v držáku a odšroubujte kryt karty grafické.

### Română

#### Conținutul pachetului

Verificați conținutul ambalajului și asigurați-vă că toate componentele și accesorii sunt prezente și nedăunate.

1. Cardul grafic
2. Manualul utilizatorului (în funcție de produs)

#### Precauții pentru utilizare

Garanta noastră nu acoperă defectele sau funcționările necorespunzătoare cauzate de utilizarea necorespunzătoare a produsului, instalarea de software neautorizat de către producător, sau de orice modificare de specificații a produsului, ceea ce include și modificarea vitezei de funcționare (overclocking).

1. Modificarea sau actualizarea BIOS-ului plăcii grafice fără autorizația MSI va anula garanția.

#### Requisiți de sistem

1. Motherboard compatibil cu PCI Express, cu un slot grafic de lățime x16.  
2. Un monitor cu cel puțin un conector de intrare compatibil cu ieșirile de ieșire ale plăcii grafice.  
3. Sistemul de operare Microsoft® Windows® sau Linux (inclusiv în produs).  
4. Cel puțin 1,5 GB spațiu disponibil pe hard-disk.

#### Străzi auxiliare

1. Șurub cu capăt în cruce. Acesta se poate utiliza pentru majoritatea operațiilor de instalare. Un șurub cu capăt magnetic simplifică procesul.

#### Instalarea Hardware

1. Opriți calculatorul și deconectați cablul de alimentare.  
2. Deschideți carterul superior al carcasei și îndepărtați capacul plăcii grafice.  
3. Dacă înlocuiți o placă grafică, țineți-o în poziție și îndepărtați cu atenție toate conectoarele de alimentare PCI/e suplimentare de pe placa grafică și scoateți-o cu grijă din șurubul de reținere pe placa de bază.  
4. Dacă înlocuiți o placă grafică, țineți-o în poziție și îndepărtați cu atenție toate conectoarele de alimentare PCI/e suplimentare de pe placa de bază și scoateți-o cu grijă din șurubul de reținere pe placa de bază.

### AMD

MSI Afterburner is the world's most recognized and widely used graphics card overclocking utility. For more information please visit: <http://www.msi.com/page/afterburner>

### Français

#### Contenu de l'emballage

Veuillez vérifier que toutes les pièces sont présentes et non endommagées.

1. Carte graphique
2. Manuel utilisateur (selon le produit)

#### Précautions d'usage

La garantie ne couvre pas les dommages ou dysfonctionnements causés par l'utilisation de logiciels non autorisés par le fabricant, l'altération des spécifications du produit, ou toute modification de spécifications du produit, ce qui comprend également l'augmentation de la vitesse d'horloge (overclocking).

1. Modifier ou mettre à jour le BIOS de la carte graphique sans l'autorisation de MSI annule votre garantie.

#### Configuration système requise

1. Carte mère compatible avec PCI Express, avec un slot graphique à largeur x16.  
2. Un moniteur avec au moins un connecteur d'entrée compatible à l'un des connecteurs de sortie de la carte graphique.  
3. Système d'exploitation Microsoft® Windows® ou Linux (inclus dans le produit).  
4. Espace de stockage minimum de 1,5 Go.

#### Outils pour l'installation

1. Tournevis à tête cruciforme (Cet outil est utilisé pour la plupart des étapes d'installation. Plus de précision vous assurez d'effectuer un bon montage.)

#### Installation de la carte graphique

1. Éteignez l'ordinateur et débranchez le câble d'alimentation. Ouvrez le boîtier de l'ordinateur en retirant le panneau latéral. Retirez les supports de la carte graphique qui pourraient gêner l'installation de la carte graphique.  
2. Si vous disposez d'une carte graphique et que vous voulez la remplacer, assurez-vous d'appuyer sur la languette de libération pour déconnecter le câble PCI/e de la carte graphique.  
3. Si vous remplacez une carte graphique, appuyez sur la languette de libération pour déconnecter le câble PCI/e de la carte graphique.

### Español

#### Contenido del paquete

Compruebe que todos los componentes y accesorios estén presentes y no estén dañados.

1. Tarjeta gráfica
2. Manual del usuario (dependiendo del producto)

#### Precauciones de uso

La garantía no cubre defectos o errores de funcionamiento causados por fallo de funcionamiento del producto, instalación de software no autorizado por el fabricante, alteración de especificaciones del producto, o cualquier modificación de especificaciones del producto, lo que también se aplica al aumento de la velocidad del reloj (overclocking).

1. Alterar o actualizar el BIOS de la tarjeta gráfica sin la autorización de MSI anulará su garantía.

#### Requisitos de sistema

1. Placa base compatible con ranura PCI Express con un slot gráfico de anchura x16.  
2. Un monitor con al menos un conector de entrada compatible con los conectores de salida de la tarjeta gráfica.  
3. Sistema operativo Microsoft® Windows® o Linux (incluido en el producto).  
4. Al menos 1,5 GB de espacio disponible en el disco.

#### Herramientas auxiliares

1. Destornillador Phillips. Este es necesario para la mayoría de las operaciones de instalación. Un destornillador con una cabeza magnética facilita mucho el proceso.

#### Instalación de hardware

1. Apague el computador y desenchufe el cable de alimentación. Quite el panel lateral del gabinete para hacer la mayor parte de la instalación. Quite cualquier soporte de expansión en la parte posterior de su caja que pueda bloquear a nueva tarjeta gráfica.  
2. Si está reemplazando una tarjeta gráfica, asegúrese de sostenerla firmemente en el soporte de la tarjeta gráfica y asegure con cuidado los tornillos. Desconecte todos los conectores de alimentación PCI/e suplementarios de la tarjeta y retirela con cuidado usando el clip de liberación en el slot PCIe de la placa base.

### Srpski

#### Sadržaj pakovanja

Provjerite sadržaj pakovanja i osigurajte da su svi komponente i pribor prisutni i ne oštećeni.

1. Grafikna kartica
2. Korisnički priručnik (u zavisnosti od proizvoda)

#### Preporuke za korišćenje

Garancija ne pokriva oštećenja ili kvarove nastale zbog nepravilne instalacije, promjene specifikacija proizvoda, instalacije softvera koji nije od proizvođača odobren, ili bilo koje modifikacije specifikacija proizvoda, što uključuje i povećanje brzine radnog sata (overclocking).

1. Izmeniti ili ažurirati BIOS-ovu karticu grafike bez odobrenja kompanije MSI ponišava vašu garanciju.

#### Systemski zahtevi

1. Matična ploča kompatibilna sa „PCI Express“.  
2. Monitor sa najmanje jednim ulaznim konektorom kompatibilnim sa izlaznim konektorima kartice grafike.  
3. Microsoft® Windows® ili Linux operativni sistem (uključeno u pakovanje).  
4. Najmanje 1,5 GB slobodnog prostora na čvrstom disku.

#### Pomoćni alati

1. Šrafovač sa križnim nastavkom. Ovo se može koristiti za većinu koraka instalacije. Šrafovač sa magnetičnom glavom olakšava postupak.

#### Ugradnja hardvera

1. Isključite računari i izvadite kabl za napajanje.  
2. Odstranite klopove računarske kućišća i uklonite klopove kartice grafike.  
3. Ako zamjenjujete stariju karticu, osigurajte je u držaču i pažljivo odšrafovanje klopove kartice grafike.  
4. Ako zamjenjujete stariju karticu, osigurajte je u držaču i pažljivo odšrafovanje klopove kartice grafike.

### Slovenčina

#### Obsah balenia

Preverite vse vsebine paketa in zagotovite, da vse komponente in pribor prisotni in ne poškodovani.

1. Grafika karta
2. Uporabniški priročnik (odvisno od izdelka)

#### Preporočila za uporabo

Garancija ne pokriva napake ali okvare nastale zaradi nepravilne namestitve, spremembe specifikacij izdelka, namestitve programske opreme, ki ni od proizvajalca odobrena, ali kakršnih koli modifikacij specifikacij izdelka, kar vključuje tudi povečanje hitrosti ura (overclocking).

1. Sprememba ali posodobitev BIOS-ovske kartice brez dovoljenja podjetja MSI prekine vaša garancija.

#### Systemski zahtevki

1. Zaučje skladna matična ploča s PCI Express, s slotom za grafiko širine x16.  
2. Monitor s vsaj enim vhodnim konektorjem kompatibilnim s vhodnimi konektorji grafične kartice.  
3. Operativni sistem Microsoft® Windows® aliob Linux (vključeno v paket).

#### Pomoćni alati

1. Šrafovnik s križnim nastavkom. To se lahko uporablja za večino korakov namestitve. Šrafovnik s magnetično glavo olajša postopek.

#### Ugradnja hardvera

1. Izključite računalnik in izklopite kabl za napajanje.  
2. Odstranite poklopce računalniške omarice in odstranite poklopce grafične kartice.  
3. Če zamenjate staro grafično kartico, jo držite v držaku in previdno odšrafovajte poklopce grafične kartice.  
4. Če zamenjate staro grafično kartico, jo držite v držaku in previdno odšrafovajte poklopce grafične kartice.

### AMD

MSI Afterburner is the world's most recognized and widely used graphics card overclocking utility. For more information please visit: <http://www.msi.com/page/afterburner>

### Russий

#### Содержимое упаковки

Проверьте, что все компоненты и аксессуары присутствуют и не повреждены.

1. Видеокарта
2. Руководство пользователя (зависит от конкретного продукта)

#### Меры предосторожности при использовании

Гарантия не покрывает повреждения или сбои, вызванные использованием программного обеспечения, не одобренного производителем, изменением характеристик устройства, либо модификацией его характеристик.

1. Изменение или обновление BIOS видеокарты без разрешения MSI аннулирует гарантию.

#### Системные требования

1. Материнская плата со слотом PCI Express x16 и доступными портами вывода для устройств вывода видеокарты.  
2. Монитор с выходными портами, совместимыми с выходными портами видеокарты.  
3. Операционная система Microsoft® Windows® или Linux (включена в комплект поставки).

#### Необходимые инструменты

1. Phillips-головый шуруповёрт (Этот инструмент используется для большинства шагов установки. Шуруповёрт с магнитным наконечником значительно упрощает процесс.)

#### Установка продукта

1. Выключите компьютер и отсоедините кабель питания.  
2. Удалите верхнюю крышку корпуса компьютера, удалив боковую панель.  
3. Если вы заменяете старую видеокарту, убедитесь, что вы держите видеокарту в фиксаторе и осторожно снимаете её с помощью зажимов на слоте PCI Express.

### Türkçe

#### Paket içeriği

Lütfen paket içeriğini kontrol edin ve tüm bileşenlerin ve aksesuarların mevcut olduğunu ve zarar görmemiş olduğunu kontrol edin.

1. Ekran kartı
2. Kullanıcı el kitabı (ürüne göre değişiklik gösterebilir)

#### Kullanım önlemleri

1. Garanti, ürünün yanlış kullanıma uğramasından veya yanlış kurulumdan kaynaklanan hatalardan dolayı sorumlu değildir.  
2. Ürünün teknik özelliklerini değiştirmeye veya hızını arttırmaya çalışmak (overclocking), garantiyi geçersiz kılar.

#### İhtiyaçlar

1. Ekran kartının bir girişine sahip en az bir monitör.  
2. Microsoft® Windows® veya Linux işletim sistemi (ürünle birlikte teslim edilir).

#### İhtiyaçlı araçlar

1. Phillips başlıklı tornavida (Bu tornavida çoğu kurulum adımını kolaylaştırır. Manyetik uçlu tornavida kurulumu kolaylaştırır.)

#### Donanım kurulumu

1. Bilgisayarı kapatın ve güç kablosunu prizden çekin.  
2. Bilgisayarın üst kısmını açmak için yan paneli kaldırın.  
3. Eğer eski bir video kartı değiştiriyorsanız, kartı tutmak için tutucu kullanın ve kartı sabitlemek için vidaları dikkatlice sıkın.  
4. Yeni ekran kartını anakart üzerindeki PCI soketinde dikkatlice yerleştirin ve kartı sabitleyin.

### Magyar

#### A csomag tartalma

Kérjük ellenőrizze a csomag tartalmát, hogy minden alkatrész és kiegészítő jelen van és sértetlen.

1. Videokárta
2. Használati útmutató (a termék típusától függően)

#### Használati figyelmeztetések

1. A garancia nem terjed ki az olyan hibákra, amelyek a termék helytelen használatából, a termék specifikációinak megváltoztatásából, nem engedélyezett szoftverek telepítéséből, vagy bármilyen módosításból erednek, beleértve a működési sebesség növelését is (overclocking).

1. A BIOS frissítése vagy a BIOS-értékek módosítása az MSI engedélyezése nélkül a garancia érvénytelenítését eredményezheti.

#### Rendszerkövetelmények

1. PCI Express-kompatibilis alaplappal egy x16-es grafikus kártszálcsatlakozással.  
2. Monitor legalább egy olyan kimenettel, mely kompatibilis a kártya kimenetével.  
3. Microsoft® Windows® vagy Linux operációs rendszer (a termék csomagjában tartozik).

#### Előzetesen szükséges eszközök

1. Phillips fejjel rendelkező csavarhúzó (Ez az eszköz a legtöbb lépésnél szükséges. A mágneses csatlakozású csavarhúzó jelentősen megkönnyíti a munkát.)

#### Hardver telepítés

1. Kikapcsolja a számítógépet és kikapcsolja az áramellátást.  
2. Távolítsa el a felső borítékot a számítógép hátlalából, és távolítsa el a grafikus kártya tartócsatlakozásokat.  
3. Ha cserélt régi grafikus kártyát, biztosítsa meg a kártyát a tartócsatlakozásokban, majd figyelmesen csatlakoztassa a kártyát az alaplap PCI-e csatlakozásához.  
4. Ha új grafikus kártyát telepít, ügyeljen arra, hogy a kártya megfelelően illeszkedjen a csatlakozásba, majd a kártyát az alaplap PCI-e csatlakozásához csatlakoztassa, majd a kártyát az alaplap PCI-e csatlakozásához csatlakoztassa.

### Ελληνικά

#### Περιεχόμενα συσκευασίας

Ελέγξτε το περιεχόμενο της συσκευασίας και βεβαιωθείτε ότι όλα τα εξαρτήματα και οι αξεσουάρ είναι παρόντες και αβλαβή.

1. Κάρτα γραφικών
2. Οδηγός χρήστη (εξαρτάται από το προϊόν)

#### Προειδοποιήσεις σχετικά με τη χρήση

Η εγγύηση δεν καλύπτει ζημιές ή malfunctions που προκαλούνται από τη χρήση λογισμικού που δεν είναι έγκριτο από τον κατασκευαστή, αλλαγές στις προδιαγραφές του προϊόντος, ή οποιαδήποτε τροποποίηση των προδιαγραφών του προϊόντος, συμπεριλαμβανομένης της αύξησης της ταχύτητας λειτουργίας (overclocking).

1. Η τροποποίηση ή η ενημέρωση του BIOS της γραφικής κάρτης χωρίς την άδειά της MSI θα ακυρώσει την εγγύηση.

#### Απαιτήσεις συστήματος

1. Μοτέρ compatible με PCI Express, με ένα slot γραφικό πλάτους x16.  
2. Ένας monitor με τουλάχιστον έναν input connector compatible με τους output connectors της κάρτας γραφικής.  
3. Ο λειτουργικό σύστημα Microsoft® Windows® ή Linux (παρασχεματισμένο στο προϊόν).

#### Απαιτούμενα εργαλεία

1. Κλειδί Phillips (Αυτό το εργαλείο χρησιμοποιείται για τη πλειοψηφία των βημάτων της εγκατάστασης. Ένα κλειδί με μαγνητική κεφαλή κάνει τη διαδικασία πολύ πιο εύκολη.)

#### Εγκατάσταση υαδύων

1. Απενεργοποιήστε τον υπολογιστή και αποσυνδέστε το τροφοδοτικό.  
2. Ανοίξτε το περίβλημα του υπολογιστή αφαιρώντας το πλάι της καρίνας.  
3. Εάν αντικαθιστάτε παλιό κάρτα γραφική, κρατήστε την κάρτα σταθερά και αφαιρέστε προσεκτικά όλες τις PCI-e τροφοδοτικές συσκευές από την κάρτα γραφική και αφαιρέστε προσεκτικά την κάρτα γραφική από το slot PCI-e της πλακέτας της μητέρας.

### AMD

MSI Afterburner is the world's most recognized and widely used graphics card overclocking utility. For more information please visit: <http://www.msi.com/page/afterburner>

### Українська

#### Вміст комплектації

Перевірте, чи всі компоненти та аксесуари присутні та не пошкоджені.

1. Графічна карта
2. Інструкція користувача (залежить від конкретного продукту)

#### Застереження щодо використання

Гарантія не покриває пошкодження або збої, спричинені використанням програмного забезпечення, не схваленого виробником, зміною характеристик пристрою, або модифікацією його характеристик.

1. Зміна або оновлення BIOS відеокарти без дозволу MSI скасує вашу гарантію.

#### Вимоги до системи

1. Материнська плата зі слотом PCI Express x16 та наявними портами виводу для пристроїв виводу відеокарти.  
2. Монітор з вихідними портами, сумісними з вихідними портами відеокарти.  
3. Операційна система Microsoft® Windows® або Linux (включена в комплект поставки).

#### Необхідні інструменти

1. Phillips-голова шуруповёрт (Цей інструмент використовується для більшості кроків встановлення. Шуруповёрт з магнітною голівкою значно спрощує процес.)

#### Встановлення продукту

1. Вимкніть комп'ютер і від'єднайте кабель живлення.  
2. Видаліть верхню кришку корпусу комп'ютера, видаліть бокову панель.  
3. Якщо ви заміняєте стару відеокарту, переконайтеся, що ви тримаєте відеокарту в фіксаторі та обережно видаляєте її з порту PCI Express на материнській платі.

### Latviski

#### Pakoties saturs

Pārbaudiet saturu iepakojumā un pārliecinieties, ka visi komponenti un aksesori ir klātienē un neskaidroti.

1. Grafiskā kartiņa
2. Lietotāja rokasgrāmatā (atkarībā no produkta)

#### Īpaši norādījumi par lietošanu

Garantija neapņemas bojājumus vai darbības traucējumus, kas izraisīti nepareizā iekārtas instalācijā, izmaiņās iekārtas specifikācijās, neapmierinātībā ar programmatūras uzstādīšanu, vai jebkādu iekārtas darbības ātruma palielināšanu (overclocking).

1. BIOS atjaunināšana vai BIOS vērtību izmaiņubūtība bez MSI atļaušanas atceļ jūsu garantiju.

#### Sistēmas prasības

1. Matricas plāksne, kas ir saderīga ar PCI Express, ar vienu grafisko slotu x16.  
2. Monitor ar vismaz vienu ievades konektori, kas ir saderīga ar kartes izvadkabeļiem.  
3. Operācija sistēma Microsoft® Windows® vai Linux (iekļauta produktā).

#### Īpaši nepieciešami rīki

1. Phillips galvas skrūvētāvis (Šis rīks tiek izmantots lielākajai daļai instalācijas soļu. Skrūvētāvis ar magnētisku galvu ievērojami vienkāršo darbu.)

#### Ārdevību uzstādīšana

1. Izslēdziet datoru un izņemiet barošanas kabeli.  
2. Atvēršiet datora korpusa augšdaļu, noņemot sānu paneli.  
3. Ja nomaināt veco grafisko karti, nodrošiniet, lai tā būtu stingri iemontēta, un uzmanīgi noņemiet visas PCI-e barošanas ierīces no grafiskās kartes un uzmanīgi noņemiet grafisko karti no PCI-e ierīces uz mātesplāksnes.

### Lietuvių

#### Paketo turinys

Patikrinkite turinį dėžutėje ir įsitinkinkite, kad visi komponentai ir aksesuarai yra įdėti ir nepažeidę.

1. Grafikinė kortelė
2. Naudojimo vadovas (priklausomai nuo produkto)

#### Įspėjimai dėl naudojimo

Garantija neapima pažeidimų ar gedimų, atsiradusių dėl netinkamos įrenginio instaliacijos, pakeičiamųjų specifikacijų, nepatvirtintų programos įdiegimo, arba bet kokių modifikacijų specifikacijoms, įskaitant veikimo greitį padidinti (overclocking).

1. BIOS atnaujinimas arba BIOS vertių pakeičiamas be MSI leidimo anuluos jūsų garantiją.

#### Sistemos reikiavimai

1. PCI Express standartinis moteriniis plokštės grafikos kortelės x16 slotas.  
2. Monitorius su bent vienu įėjimo jungtumi, suderinamu su grafikos kortelės išėjimais.  
3. Operacinė sistema Microsoft® Windows® arba Linux (įdėta į produktą).

#### Reikalingi įrankiai

1. Phillips galvutės sruvininkas (Šis įrankis naudojamas beveik visiems instaliacijos žingsniams. Sruvininkas su magnetine galvute labai palengvina darbą.)

#### Programos instaliacija

1. Išjunkite kompiuterį ir atjunkite maitinimo kabelį.  
2. Atidarykite kompiuterio korpuso viršutinę dalį, pašalinant šoninį panelį.  
3. Jei keičiate seną grafikinę kortelę, būtinai išdėstykite ją tvirtinimo įtaisyje ir atsargiai išimkite senąją kortelę iš PCI-e lizdo. Jei keičiate senąją grafikinę kortelę, būtinai išdėstykite ją tvirtinimo įtaisyje ir atsargiai išimkite senąją kortelę iš PCI-e lizdo.

### Eesti

#### Paketi sisu

Kontrollige paketi sisu ja veenduge, et kõik komponendid ja aksessuaarid on olemas ja kahjustamata.

1. Grafika kaart
2. Kasutusjuhend (toote tüübi sõltuvalt)

#### Ettevaatusabinõud kasutamisel

Garantia ei hõlma vigade, mis tulenevad kasutamise eeskirjade rikkumisest, toote tehniliste näitajate muutmisest, lubamata tarkvara paigaldamisest, või toote tehniliste näitajate muutmise käigus (overclocking).

1. BIOSi uuendamise või BIOSi väärtuste muutmise ilma MSI loata tühistab teie garantiid.

#### Süsteemi nõudmised

1. PCI Express standardi vastavalt graafika kaardile x16 slot.  
2. Monitor, millel on vähemalt üks sisseviimise ühendus, mis on sobiv graafika kaardi väljaviimise ühendustega.  
3. Operatsioonisüsteem Microsoft® Windows® või Linux (sisalduv tootes).

#### Spetsiaalselt vajalikud vahendid

1. Philipsi tüüpi kruvikeelaja (Seda vahendit kasutatakse enamiku paigaldamise sammude jaoks. Magneti otsustega kruvikeelaja lihtsustab tööd.)

#### Programmi paigaldamine

1. Välitage arvuti võrgu ja võrgu kaabli ühendamine.  
2. Avage arvuti korpus, eemaldades külje paneeli.  
3. Kui vahetate vana graafika kaardi, hoidke kaarti kindlalt ja võtke selle ettevaatlikult välja PCI-e liidesüsteemist.  
4. Kui vahetate vana graafika kaardi, hoidke kaarti kindlalt ja võtke selle ettevaatlikult välja PCI-e liidesüsteemist.

### AMD

MSI Afterburner is the world's most recognized and widely used graphics card overclocking utility. For more information please visit: <http://www.msi.com/page/afterburner>

### Package Contents

1. Main unit
2. Power supply
3. SATA hard drive
4. SATA optical drive
5. SATA hard drive
6. SATA optical drive
7. SATA hard drive
8. SATA optical drive
9. SATA hard drive
10. SATA optical drive

### System Requirements

1. Windows 10
2. Windows 10
3. Windows 10
4. Windows 10
5. Windows 10
6. Windows 10
7. Windows 10
8. Windows 10
9. Windows 10
10. Windows 10

### Auxiliary Tools

1. Screwdriver
2. Screwdriver
3. Screwdriver
4. Screwdriver
5. Screwdriver
6. Screwdriver
7. Screwdriver
8. Screwdriver
9. Screwdriver
10. Screwdriver

### Hardware Installation

1. Connect the power supply to the motherboard.
2. Connect the SATA hard drive to the SATA controller.
3. Connect the SATA optical drive to the SATA controller.
4. Connect the SATA hard drive to the SATA controller.
5. Connect the SATA optical drive to the SATA controller.
6. Connect the SATA hard drive to the SATA controller.
7. Connect the SATA optical drive to the SATA controller.
8. Connect the SATA hard drive to the SATA controller.
9. Connect the SATA optical drive to the SATA controller.
10. Connect the SATA hard drive to the SATA controller.

### 简体中文

#### 包装内容

1. 主机
2. 电源供应器
3. SATA 硬盘
4. SATA 光驱
5. SATA 硬盘
6. SATA 光驱
7. SATA 硬盘
8. SATA 光驱
9. SATA 硬盘
10. SATA 光驱

#### 系统要求

1. Windows 10
2. Windows 10
3. Windows 10
4. Windows 10
5. Windows 10
6. Windows 10
7. Windows 10
8. Windows 10
9. Windows 10
10. Windows 10

#### 辅助工具

1. 螺丝刀
2. 螺丝刀
3. 螺丝刀
4. 螺丝刀
5. 螺丝刀
6. 螺丝刀
7. 螺丝刀
8. 螺丝刀
9. 螺丝刀
10. 螺丝刀

### MSI Warranty Procedures and Conditions

This warranty period starts from the date of purchase of the product or valid invoice. If the date of the warranty period is a national holiday, the following day shall be the first day of the warranty period.

**Customer-Induced-Defect (CID):** If the problems or symptoms are caused with improper usage defined under Customer-Induced-Defect (CID), MSI shall not be accepted in warranty within the scope of the product. MSI reserves the right to determine whether the products are operated within the scope of proper usage.

**Limited warranty for software:** The software not provided is not covered with the product's warranty. The Company assumes no responsibility for any software subsequently installed by the customer and any possible consequential damage or loss.

**How to file the problem by self-checking:** Please first refer the User's Manual or contents of the Software CD included with the Product. The user's Manual and software CD provided by MSI containing a lot of information about the product. The Manual will empower you from user's perspective on answer many of the

**Questions:** If your manual has been lost, you may download the manual you need from the MSI website.

**MSI MSI website for support:** MSI website is a group of customer service engineers with profession and knowledge. You may post a message about the problem you encounter on MSI's customer support discussion forum, and our engineers will try their best to answer your question concerning knowledge loss or damage. You are also entitled to have the goods repaired or refunded if the goods fail to be of acceptable quality and the failure does not amount to a major failure.

**Determination of the warranty period:** The warranty period shall start from the date of purchase of the product or valid invoice. If the date of the warranty period is a national holiday, the following day shall be the first day of the warranty period.

**Customer-Induced-Defect (CID):** If the problems or symptoms are caused with improper usage defined under Customer-Induced-Defect (CID), MSI shall not be accepted in warranty within the scope of the product. MSI reserves the right to determine whether the products are operated within the scope of proper usage.

**Limited warranty for software:** The software not provided is not covered with the product's warranty. The Company assumes no responsibility for any software subsequently installed by the customer and any possible consequential damage or loss.

**How to file the problem by self-checking:** Please first refer the User's Manual or contents of the Software CD included with the Product. The user's Manual and software CD provided by MSI containing a lot of information about the product. The Manual will empower you from user's perspective on answer many of the

### Қазақ

#### Қауымның мазмұны

1. Негізгі бөлімдер
2. Қосымша құралдар
3. Қосымша құралдар
4. Қосымша құралдар
5. Қосымша құралдар
6. Қосымша құралдар
7. Қосымша құралдар
8. Қосымша құралдар
9. Қосымша құралдар
10. Қосымша құралдар

#### Жүйеге қойылатын талаптар

1. Windows 10
2. Windows 10
3. Windows 10
4. Windows 10
5. Windows 10
6. Windows 10
7. Windows 10
8. Windows 10
9. Windows 10
10. Windows 10

#### Қосымша құралдар

1. Screwdriver
2. Screwdriver
3. Screwdriver
4. Screwdriver
5. Screwdriver
6. Screwdriver
7. Screwdriver
8. Screwdriver
9. Screwdriver
10. Screwdriver

### Norsk

#### Pakkinnihald

1. Hovedenheten
2. Nettdrivkraft
3. SATA-harddisk
4. SATA-optisk enhet
5. SATA-harddisk
6. SATA-optisk enhet
7. SATA-harddisk
8. SATA-optisk enhet
9. SATA-harddisk
10. SATA-optisk enhet

#### Systemkrav

1. Windows 10
2. Windows 10
3. Windows 10
4. Windows 10
5. Windows 10
6. Windows 10
7. Windows 10
8. Windows 10
9. Windows 10
10. Windows 10

#### Hjelpeverktøy

1. Skrutvinger
2. Skrutvinger
3. Skrutvinger
4. Skrutvinger
5. Skrutvinger
6. Skrutvinger
7. Skrutvinger
8. Skrutvinger
9. Skrutvinger
10. Skrutvinger

### 한국어

#### 패키지 내용

1. 본체
2. 전원 공급 장치
3. SATA 하드 디스크
4. SATA 광 드라이브
5. SATA 하드 디스크
6. SATA 광 드라이브
7. SATA 하드 디스크
8. SATA 광 드라이브
9. SATA 하드 디스크
10. SATA 광 드라이브

#### 시스템 요구 사항

1. Windows 10
2. Windows 10
3. Windows 10
4. Windows 10
5. Windows 10
6. Windows 10
7. Windows 10
8. Windows 10
9. Windows 10
10. Windows 10

#### 도움말 도구

1. 드라이버
2. 드라이버
3. 드라이버
4. 드라이버
5. 드라이버
6. 드라이버
7. 드라이버
8. 드라이버
9. 드라이버
10. 드라이버

### ภาษาไทย

#### รายการประกอบ

1. เครื่องคอมพิวเตอร์
2. แหล่งจ่ายไฟ
3. ฮาร์ดดิสก์ SATA
4. อุปกรณ์อ่าน DVD/Blu-ray
5. ฮาร์ดดิสก์ SATA
6. อุปกรณ์อ่าน DVD/Blu-ray
7. ฮาร์ดดิสก์ SATA
8. อุปกรณ์อ่าน DVD/Blu-ray
9. ฮาร์ดดิสก์ SATA
10. อุปกรณ์อ่าน DVD/Blu-ray

#### ข้อกำหนดระบบ

1. Windows 10
2. Windows 10
3. Windows 10
4. Windows 10
5. Windows 10
6. Windows 10
7. Windows 10
8. Windows 10
9. Windows 10
10. Windows 10

#### เครื่องมือช่วย

1. สกรู
2. สกรู
3. สกรู
4. สกรู
5. สกรู
6. สกรู
7. สกรู
8. สกรู
9. สกรู
10. สกรู

### Svenska

#### Förpackningen innehåller

1. Huvudenheten
2. Nettdrivkraft
3. SATA-harddisk
4. SATA-optisk enhet
5. SATA-harddisk
6. SATA-optisk enhet
7. SATA-harddisk
8. SATA-optisk enhet
9. SATA-harddisk
10. SATA-optisk enhet

#### Systemkrav

1. Windows 10
2. Windows 10
3. Windows 10
4. Windows 10
5. Windows 10
6. Windows 10
7. Windows 10
8. Windows 10
9. Windows 10
10. Windows 10

#### Hjälpverktyg

1. Skrutvinger
2. Skrutvinger
3. Skrutvinger
4. Skrutvinger
5. Skrutvinger
6. Skrutvinger
7. Skrutvinger
8. Skrutvinger
9. Skrutvinger
10. Skrutvinger

### Slovensčina

#### Seznam vsebin paketa

1. Glavna enota
2. Napajalni vir
3. SATA trdi disk
4. SATA optični pogon
5. SATA trdi disk
6. SATA optični pogon
7. SATA trdi disk
8. SATA optični pogon
9. SATA trdi disk
10. SATA optični pogon

#### Systemski zahtevi

1. Windows 10
2. Windows 10
3. Windows 10
4. Windows 10
5. Windows 10
6. Windows 10
7. Windows 10
8. Windows 10
9. Windows 10
10. Windows 10

#### Orodja za pomoč

1. Šraubljičnik
2. Šraubljičnik
3. Šraubljičnik
4. Šraubljičnik
5. Šraubljičnik
6. Šraubljičnik
7. Šraubljičnik
8. Šraubljičnik
9. Šraubljičnik
10. Šraubljičnik

### 日本語

#### パッケージ内容

1. 本体
2. 電源供給装置
3. SATAハードディスク
4. SATA光学ドライブ
5. SATAハードディスク
6. SATA光学ドライブ
7. SATAハードディスク
8. SATA光学ドライブ
9. SATAハードディスク
10. SATA光学ドライブ

#### システム要件

1. Windows 10
2. Windows 10
3. Windows 10
4. Windows 10
5. Windows 10
6. Windows 10
7. Windows 10
8. Windows 10
9. Windows 10
10. Windows 10

#### 補助ツール

1. ドライバー
2. ドライバー
3. ドライバー
4. ドライバー
5. ドライバー
6. ドライバー
7. ドライバー
8. ドライバー
9. ドライバー
10. ドライバー

### Tieng Viet

#### Đã liệt kê nội dung

1. Máy tính
2. Nguồn điện
3. Ổ cứng SATA
4. Ổ quang SATA
5. Ổ cứng SATA
6. Ổ quang SATA
7. Ổ cứng SATA
8. Ổ quang SATA
9. Ổ cứng SATA
10. Ổ quang SATA

#### Yêu cầu hệ thống

1. Windows 10
2. Windows 10
3. Windows 10
4. Windows 10
5. Windows 10
6. Windows 10
7. Windows 10
8. Windows 10
9. Windows 10
10. Windows 10

#### Công cụ hỗ trợ

1. 드라이버
2. 드라이버
3. 드라이버
4. 드라이버
5. 드라이버
6. 드라이버
7. 드라이버
8. 드라이버
9. 드라이버
10. 드라이버

### Suomi

#### Pakkauksen sisältö

1. Pääyksikkö
2. Virtalähde
3. SATA-kovalevy
4. SATA-optinen laite
5. SATA-kovalevy
6. SATA-optinen laite
7. SATA-kovalevy
8. SATA-optinen laite
9. SATA-kovalevy
10. SATA-optinen laite

#### Järjestelmävaatimukset

1. Windows 10
2. Windows 10
3. Windows 10
4. Windows 10
5. Windows 10
6. Windows 10
7. Windows 10
8. Windows 10
9. Windows 10
10. Windows 10

#### Apuvälineet

1. Ruuviväline
2. Ruuviväline
3. Ruuviväline
4. Ruuviväline
5. Ruuviväline
6. Ruuviväline
7. Ruuviväline
8. Ruuviväline
9. Ruuviväline
10. Ruuviväline

### Hrvatski

#### Sadržaj pakiranja

1. Glavna jedinica
2. Napajanje
3. SATA tvrdi disk
4. SATA optički pogon
5. SATA tvrdi disk
6. SATA optički pogon
7. SATA tvrdi disk
8. SATA optički pogon
9. SATA tvrdi disk
10. SATA optički pogon

#### Systemski zahtjevi

1. Windows 10
2. Windows 10
3. Windows 10
4. Windows 10
5. Windows 10
6. Windows 10
7. Windows 10
8. Windows 10
9. Windows 10
10. Windows 10

#### Pomoćni alati

1. Šraubljičnik
2. Šraubljičnik
3. Šraubljičnik
4. Šraubljičnik
5. Šraubljičnik
6. Šraubljičnik
7. Šraubljičnik
8. Šraubljičnik
9. Šraubljičnik
10. Šraubljičnik

### Bahasa Indonesia

#### Isi Kemasan

1. Unit utama
2. Pasokan tenaga listrik
3. Hardisk SATA
4. Perangkat optik SATA
5. Hardisk SATA
6. Perangkat optik SATA
7. Hardisk SATA
8. Perangkat optik SATA
9. Hardisk SATA
10. Perangkat optik SATA

#### Keperluan sistem

1. Windows 10
2. Windows 10
3. Windows 10
4. Windows 10
5. Windows 10
6. Windows 10
7. Windows 10
8. Windows 10
9. Windows 10
10. Windows 10

#### Alat bantu

1. Sekrup
2. Sekrup
3. Sekrup
4. Sekrup
5. Sekrup
6. Sekrup
7. Sekrup
8. Sekrup
9. Sekrup
10. Sekrup

### हिन्दी

#### पैकेजिंग में सामान

1. मुख्य блок
2. Блок питания
3. SATA жесткий диск
4. SATA оптический привод
5. SATA жесткий диск
6. SATA оптический привод
7. SATA жесткий диск
8. SATA оптический привод
9. SATA жесткий диск
10. SATA оптический привод

#### Системные требования

1. Windows 10
2. Windows 10
3. Windows 10
4. Windows 10
5. Windows 10
6. Windows 10
7. Windows 10
8. Windows 10
9. Windows 10
10. Windows 10

#### Средства помощи

1. Шraubenschlüssel
2. Шraubenschlüssel
3. Шraubenschlüssel
4. Шraubenschlüssel
5. Шraubenschlüssel
6. Шraubenschlüssel
7. Шraubenschlüssel
8. Шraubenschlüssel
9. Шraubenschlüssel
10. Шraubenschlüssel

### Dansk

#### Pakkens indhold

1. Hovedenheden
2. Nettdrivkraft
3. SATA-harddisk
4. SATA-optisk enhed
5. SATA-harddisk
6. SATA-optisk enhed
7. SATA-harddisk
8. SATA-optisk enhed
9. SATA-harddisk
10. SATA-optisk enhed

#### Systemkrav

1. Windows 10
2. Windows 10
3. Windows 10
4. Windows 10
5. Windows 10
6. Windows 10
7. Windows 10
8. Windows 10
9. Windows 10
10. Windows 10

#### Hjælpeværktøjer

1. Skrutvinger
2. Skrutvinger
3. Skrutvinger
4. Skrutvinger
5. Skrutvinger
6. Skrutvinger
7. Skrutvinger
8. Skrutvinger
9. Skrutvinger
10. Skrutvinger

### 繁體中文

#### 包裝內容

1. 主機
2. 電源供應器
3. SATA 硬碟
4. SATA 光驅
5. SATA 硬碟
6. SATA 光驅
7. SATA 硬碟
8. SATA 光驅
9. SATA 硬碟
10. SATA 光驅

#### 系統需求

1. Windows 10
2. Windows 10
3. Windows 10
4. Windows 10
5. Windows 10
6. Windows 10
7. Windows 10
8. Windows 10
9. Windows 10
10. Windows 10

#### 輔助工具

1. 螺丝刀
2. 螺丝刀
3. 螺丝刀
4. 螺丝刀
5. 螺丝刀
6. 螺丝刀
7. 螺丝刀
8. 螺丝刀
9. 螺丝刀
10. 螺丝刀

### العربية

#### محتويات الحزمة

1. الوحدة الرئيسية
2. وحدة الطاقة
3. قرص SATA الصلب
4. محرك SATA البصري
5. قرص SATA الصلب
6. محرك SATA البصري
7. قرص SATA الصلب
8. محرك SATA البصري
9. قرص SATA الصلب
10. محرك SATA البصري

#### متطلبات النظام

1. Windows 10
2. Windows 10
3. Windows 10
4. Windows 10
5. Windows 10
6. Windows 10
7. Windows 10
8. Windows 10
9. Windows 10
10. Windows 10

#### أدوات مساعدة

1. مفك براغي
2. مفك براغي
3. مفك براغي
4. مفك براغي
5. مفك براغي
6. مفك براغي
7. مفك براغي
8. مفك براغي
9. مفك براغي
10. مفك براغي

### فارسی

#### محتویات بسته

1. واحد اصلی
2. واحد تغذیه
3. درایو SATA
4. درایو SATA نوری
5. درایو SATA
6. درایو SATA نوری
7. درایو SATA
8. درایو SATA نوری
9. درایو SATA
10. درایو SATA نوری

#### نیازهای سیستم

1. Windows 10
2. Windows 10
3. Windows 10
4. Windows 10
5. Windows 10
6. Windows 10
7. Windows 10
8. Windows 10
9. Windows 10
10. Windows 10

#### ابزارهای کمکی

1. پیچ‌گوشتی
2. پیچ‌گوشتی
3. پیچ‌گوشتی
4. پیچ‌گوشتی
5. پیچ‌گوشتی
6. پیچ‌گوشتی
7. پیچ‌گوشتی
8. پیچ‌گوشتی
9. پیچ‌گوشتی
10. پیچ‌گوشتی

### Bosanski

#### Sadržaj pakovanja

1. Glavna jedinica
2. Napajanje
3. SATA tvrdi disk
4. SATA optički pogon
5. SATA tvrdi disk
6. SATA optički pogon
7. SATA tvrdi disk
8. SATA optički pogon
9. SATA tvrdi disk
10. SATA optički pogon

#### Systemski zahtjevi

1. Windows 10
2. Windows 10
3. Windows 10
4. Windows 10
5. Windows 10
6. Windows 10
7. Windows 10
8. Windows 10
9. Windows 10
10. Windows 10

#### Pomoćni alati

1. Šraubljičnik
2. Šraubljičnik
3. Šraubljičnik
4. Šraubljičnik
5. Šraubljičnik
6. Šraubljičnik
7. Šraubljičnik
8. Šraubljičnik
9. Šraubljičnik
10. Šraubljičnik

### Български

#### Съдържание на опаковката

1. Основна единица
2. Блок за захранване
3. SATA твърд диск
4. SATA оптичен привод
5. SATA твърд диск
6. SATA оптичен привод
7. SATA твърд диск
8. SATA оптичен привод
9. SATA твърд диск
10. SATA оптичен привод

#### Изисквания за системата

1. Windows 10
2. Windows 10
3. Windows 10
4. Windows 10
5. Windows 10
6. Windows 10
7. Windows 10
8. Windows 10
9. Windows 10
10. Windows 10

#### Помощни инструменти

1. Шraubenschlüssel
2. Шraubenschlüssel
3. Шraubenschlüssel
4. Шraubenschlüssel
5. Шraubenschlüssel
6. Шraubenschlüssel
7. Шraubenschlüssel
8. Шraubenschlüssel
9. Шraubenschlüssel
10. Шraubenschlüssel

### বাংলা

#### প্যাকেজের সামগ্রী

1. মূল ইউনিট
2. পাওয়ার সাপ্লাই
3. SATA হার্ড ডিস্ক
4. SATA অপটিক্যাল ড্রাইভ
5. SATA হার্ড ডিস্ক
6. SATA অপটিক্যাল ড্রাইভ
7. SATA হার্ড ডিস্ক
8. SATA অপটিক্যাল ড্রাইভ
9. SATA হার্ড ডিস্ক
10. SATA অপটিক্যাল ড্রাইভ

#### সিস্টেমের প্রয়োজন

1. Windows 10
2. Windows 10
3. Windows 10
4. Windows 10
5. Windows 10
6. Windows 10
7. Windows 10
8. Windows 10
9. Windows 10
10. Windows 10

#### সহায়ক সরঞ্জাম

1. স্ক্রু ড্রাইভার
2. স্ক্রু ড্রাইভার
3. স্ক্রু ড্রাইভার
4. স্ক্রু ড্রাইভার
5. স্ক্রু ড্রাইভার
6. স্ক্রু ড্রাইভার
7. স্ক্রু ড্রাইভার
8. স্ক্রু ড্রাইভার
9. স্ক্রু ড্রাইভার
10. স্ক্রু ড্রাইভার

### हिन्दी

#### पैकेजिंग में सामान

1. मुख्य блок
2. Блок питания
3. SATA жесткий диск
4. SATA оптический привод
5. SATA жесткий диск
6. SATA оптический привод
7. SATA жесткий диск
8. SATA оптический привод
9. SATA жесткий диск
10. SATA оптический привод

#### Системные требования

1. Windows 10
2. Windows 10
3. Windows 10
4. Windows 10
5. Windows 10
6. Windows 10
7. Windows 10
8. Windows 10
9. Windows 10
10. Windows 10

#### Средства помощи

1. Шraubenschlüssel
2. Шraubenschlüssel
3. Шraubenschlüssel
4. Шraubenschlüssel
5. Шraubenschlüssel
6. Шraubenschlüssel
7. Шraubenschlüssel
8. Шraubenschlüssel
9. Шraubenschlüssel
10. Шraubenschlüssel

Ovaj dokument je originalno proizveden i objavljen od strane proizvođača, brenda MSI, i preuzet je sa njihove zvanične stranice. S obzirom na ovu činjenicu, Tehnoteka ističe da ne preuzima odgovornost za tačnost, celovitost ili pouzdanost informacija, podataka, mišljenja, saveta ili izjava sadržanih u ovom dokumentu.

Napominjemo da Tehnoteka nema ovlašćenje da izvrši bilo kakve izmene ili dopune na ovom dokumentu, stoga nismo odgovorni za eventualne greške, propuste ili netačnosti koje se mogu naći unutar njega. Tehnoteka ne odgovara za štetu nanесenu korisnicima pri upotrebi netačnih podataka. Ukoliko imate dodatna pitanja o proizvodu, ljubazno vas molimo da kontaktirate direktno proizvođača kako biste dobili sve detaljne informacije.

Za najnovije informacije o ceni, dostupnim akcijama i tehničkim karakteristikama proizvoda koji se pominje u ovom dokumentu, molimo posetite našu stranicu klikom na sledeći link:

<https://tehnoteka.rs/p/msi-amd-radeon-rx-6600-xt-mech-2x-oc-8gb-gddr6-128-bit-graficka-kartica-akcija-cena/>